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4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC
ACE EXPEDITERS ORLANDO
ACS STATE & LOCAL SOLUTIONS,, INC
AETNA BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
ARDAMAN & ASSOCIATES, INC
AVAN SALDANA

AXIS DATA SOLUTIONS, INC
AXIS DATA SOLUTIONS, INC
BENEFIT CONSULTANTS GROUP
DUANE POWELL

FEDERAL EXPRESS

FL DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAY, SAFETY &
MOTOR VEHICLES

FL DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT,
SERVICES

FL DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT,
SERVICES

FL DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
FLORIDA TURNPIKE SERVICES, LLC
GS1 US, INC.

INDEPENDENCE ACCT, FBO OOCEA 457
PLAN

INTERSTATE HIGHWAY SIGN CORP.
LINDA BREHMER LANOSA

ORACLE AMERICA, INC

ORANGE COUNTY CLERK OF COURT

ORLANDO PAVING CO. ADIVISION, OF
HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION

ORLANDO SENTINEL

ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION
PAGE ONE CONSULTANTS, INC
RESERVE ACCOUNT

REYNOLDS, SMITH & HILLS, INC.
ROBERT MOORE

SARAH SANDOZ

STANTEC CONSULTING, SERVICES, INC.
STANTEC CONSULTING, SERVICES, INC.

SUNSHINE STATE ONE CALL, OF FLORIDA,
INC.

TAFARA SMITH

TEAMFL

THE BALMORAL GROUP, LLC
THOMAS & LOCICERO PL

Amount

13,608.00
70.29
332,634.56
466.32
38,047.77
4.00
72,000.00
10,582.18
2,514.00
5.00

24.40
180,583.29

4,853.24

570.98

304.78
122,775.75
150.00
3,121.19

3,050.00
75.00
3,143.55
1,463,770.00
861.61

400.67
70,133.57
7,508.50
20,000.00
1,455.70
10.00
5.00
51,192.11
37,786.79
676.64

4.00
2,500.00
15,527.55
45,000.00
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1/20/2015 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT VERIZON WIRELESS 261.70
1/15/2015 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT VOYA RETIREMENT INSURANCE AND, 6,288.48

ANNUITY COMPANY
1/20/2015 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT WBQ DESIGN & ENGINEERING, INC. 52,880.45
1/20/2015 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT WEST 2,002.95
1/20/2015 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT WHITELEAF, LLC, D/B/ATRAFFIC 20,403.20
SOLUTIONS
1/20/2015 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT WRIGHT EXPRESS FINANCIAL SERV, D/B/A/ 1,211.35

FLEET SERVICES
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